
 
 

SCHOOL BUS TIMETABLE 
 
 www.transdevnsw.com.au 
 T: (02) 8700 0555 

 

Opal, the only way to travel to and from school 
Although some might have a free pass, 

all students must tap on and tap off, every time 
so we can adjust services if necessary. 

Report lost, stolen, or damaged card immediately. 
While waiting for the replacement Opal card, students must 

use a Child/Youth Opal card or purchase a Single Trip ticket. 
Visit transportnsw.info/school-students or call 131 500 

 

Mount St. Joseph High School (Milperra) 
T: (02) 8724 6200 

Effective 3rd December 2018 

Legend: 
 (L) Bus turns Left. 
 (R) Bus turns Right. 
 Route numbers in Italic refer to public bus services. 

Update: 22 Nov 2018 
 

Page 1 of 4 
 

SMBSC 13 
 

Route 
Number 

Departure 
Time MORNING Route Description 

902x 
S556 

 
07:04 

From Sandy Point via Route 902X to Pleasure Point (07:12) and Voyager Point 
(07:17) via Heathcote Rd (becomes Route S556) (R) Nuwarra (L) Junction (R) 
Stockton (R) Newbridge (L) Nuwarra to St Joseph (07:41) – transfer to Bus S560 

 
S510 

 
07:08 

From Wattle Grove via Delfin (R) Wattle Grove, Australis (R) Village Way (L) Bardia, 
Walder (Hammondville 07:23) (R) Stewart (R) Keato (R) Heathcote (R) Nuwarra 
(L) Junction (R) Stockton (R) Newbridge (L) Nuwarra to St Josephs (07:41) – 
transfer to Bus S560 

 
S530 

 
07:30 

From Chester Hill Station via Chester Hill Rd (R) Highway (L) Johnston (R) Denman 
(L) Henry Lawson (L) Milperra (R) Marigold (R) Beaconsfield (R) Horsley to school 
(08:02) 

 
S534 

 
07:37 

From Condell Park (Lancelot & Hunter) via Hunter (R) Lancelot (L) Simmat 
(R) Townsend (L) Manahan (L) Railway (R) Edgar (last pick up Yanderra) then 
express to school (07:57) 

 
S560 

 
07:38 

From Moorebank Shops via Stockton (R) Newbridge (L) Nuwarra (pick up transfers 
at St Joseph 07:42) (L) Alfred (R) Epsom, Abingdon (R) Ascot (R) Bent (R) 
Chippenham (L) Faversham (R) Central (L) Haddenham (R) Ernest (R) Barry (L) 
Governor Macquarie (L) Newbridge (R) Marigold (R) Beaconsfield (R) Horsley to 
school (08:10) 

S543 07:40 From Yagoona (cnr Marion & Pringle) via Marion (R) Saltash (R) Waruda (R) Edgar 
(last pick up Saurine) then express to school (08:00) 

S606 07:40 From Georges Hall via Georges (R) Rex (L) Bambil (L) Amaroo (R) Flinders (R) Rex (L) 
Bellevue, last pick up Surrey, to school (08:03) 

 

S117 

 

07:50 

From Revesby Heights via The River (L) Sandakan (L) Morotai (L) The River (L) 
Henry Lawson (R) Dilke (R) Villiers (L) Roma (L) Playford (L) Dilke (L) Clancy (R) 
Chamberlain (L) Alma (R) Faraday (R) Windsor (L) Davies (L) Ryan (L) Faraday (R) 
Doyle, Beaconsfield (R) Horsley (08:30) 

962 7:57 From Padstow Station via Howard (R) Cahors (L) Sphinx, Marco (R) Polo (L) 
Bransgrove (R) Horsley (08:11) 

 
S162 

 
08:01 

From De La Salle (Revesby Heights) via The River (R) Ferndale (L) Kennedy (R) 
Burns (L) Picnic Point (R) Doris, Lambeth (R) Tower (L) Hinemoa (R) Weston (L) 
Carson (L) Bransgrove (R) Horsley (08:23) 

S129 08:05 From UWS Milperra via Bullecourt (R) Henry Lawson (L) Amiens (R) Newland 
(L) Raleigh (L) Pozieres (L) Henry Lawson (R) Bullecourt (R) Horsley (08:20) 

S157 08:08 From Bankstown Station (South Tce) via (R) Restwell (R) Macauley (L) Chapel 
(R) Canterbury (L) The River (R) Beaconsfield (R) Horsley (08:24) 

962 08:15 From East Hills Station via Park (R) Maclaurin (R) Henry Lawson (R) Bullecourt (R) 
Horsley (8:25) 



 
 

SCHOOL BUS TIMETABLE 
 
 www.transdevnsw.com.au 
 T: (02) 8700 0555 

 

Opal, the only way to travel to and from school 
Although some might have a free pass, 

all students must tap on and tap off, every time 
so we can adjust services if necessary. 

Report lost, stolen, or damaged card immediately. 
While waiting for the replacement Opal card, students must 

use a Child/Youth Opal card or purchase a Single Trip ticket. 
Visit transportnsw.info/school-students or call 131 500 

 

Mount St. Joseph High School (Milperra) 
T: (02) 8724 6200 

Effective 3rd December 2018 

Legend: 
 (L) Bus turns Left. 
 (R) Bus turns Right. 
 Route numbers in Italic refer to public bus services. 

Update: 22 Nov 2018 
 

Page 2 of 4 
 

SMBSC 13 
 

Route 
Number 

Departure 
Time AFTERNOON Route Description 

962 15:21 To Padstow Station via Horsley (L) Bullecourt (R) Polo (L) Marco, Sphinx (R) Cahors (L) 
Howard (15:33) 

S135 15:25 

To Picnic Point (opposite school - facing south in Horsley) via (L) Bransgrove (R) Paten 
(R) Horsley (L) Carson (R) Weston, Anderson (R) Tower (L) Stevens (L) Singleton, Milford 
(L) Henderson (R) Lambeth, Doris (R) Picnic Point (L) Henry Lawson (R) Carinya to Picnic 
Point Boatshed, return (L) Henry Lawson (R) Picnic Point 

S143 15:30 

To Revesby Heights (school side of road - facing north in Horsley) via (R) Beaconsfield 
(R) Albert (L) Bransgrove (L) The River (L) Beaconsfield (L) Albert (R) Bransgrove (L) Polo 
(L) Marco (R) The River (L) Sandakan (L) Moratai (R) Centaur (L) Edinburgh (R) The River 
(L) Ferndale (L) Kennedy (R) Burns (R) Picnic Point 

S164 15:30 
To Milperra (bus stop North of Beaconsfield) via Horsley (L) Bullecourt (L) Dernancourt 
(R) Hermies (L) Henry Lawson (R) Pozieres (R) Raleigh (R) Newland (R) Amiens (L) 
Pozieres (L) Henry Lawson 

S507 15:30 
(15:50 Mon) 

To Yagoona (school side of road - facing north in Horsley) (1st stop Saurine) Edgar 
(L) Waruda (L) Saltash (L) Marion to Pringle 

S551 15:30 
To Condell Park (school side of road - facing north in Horsley) (First stop Yanderra) via 
Edgar (L) Railway (R) Manahan (R) Townsend (L) Simmat (R) Lancelot (L) Pringle to 
Chertsey 

S131 15:35 To Bankstown Station express (from opposite school - facing south in Horsley) 

S155 15:35 
To Bankstown Station (opposite school - facing south in Horsley) via Horsley (L) 
Bransgrove (L) The River (bus becomes Route 923) (R) Canterbury (L) Chapel (R) 
McCauley (L) Restwell (L) South Tce to Bankstown Station 

S505 15:35 
To Chester Hill (school side of road - facing north in Horsley) via Horsley (L) Bullecourt 
(R) Henry Lawson (R) Denman (L) Johnston (R) Highway (L) Chester Hill Rd to Chester 
Hill Station 

S612 15:35 
To Georges Hall (school side of road - facing north in Horsley) (First stop Surrey) via 
Marion (R) Surrey (L) Bellevue (R) Rex (L) Flinders (L) Amaroo (R) Bambil (L) Rex (L) 
Georges (R) Haig 

S169 15:37 

To Padstow Heights (First stop St Lukes) (school side of road - facing north in Horsley) 
via Doyle (L) Sphinx (R) Cahors Memorial (L) Howard to Padstow Station (15:53) bus 
becomes Route 927 to Padstow Heights via (R) Faraday (L) Alma (R) Chamberlain (L) 
Clancy 



 
 

SCHOOL BUS TIMETABLE 
 
 www.transdevnsw.com.au 
 T: (02) 8700 0555 

 

Opal, the only way to travel to and from school 
Although some might have a free pass, 

all students must tap on and tap off, every time 
so we can adjust services if necessary. 

Report lost, stolen, or damaged card immediately. 
While waiting for the replacement Opal card, students must 

use a Child/Youth Opal card or purchase a Single Trip ticket. 
Visit transportnsw.info/school-students or call 131 500 

 

Mount St. Joseph High School (Milperra) 
T: (02) 8724 6200 

Effective 3rd December 2018 

Legend: 
 (L) Bus turns Left. 
 (R) Bus turns Right. 
 Route numbers in Italic refer to public bus services. 

Update: 22 Nov 2018 
 

Page 3 of 4 
 

SMBSC 13 
 

 
 

S148 

 
 

15:40 

To Padstow Heights (opposite school - facing south in Horsley) via (L) Bransgrove 
(R) Carson (R) Weston (L) Woodburn, Picnic Point (L) Burns (L) Kennedy (R) Ferndale 
(R) The River (L) Henry Lawson (R) Dilke (R) Villiers (L) Roma (L) Playford (L) Dilke (L) 
Clancy (R) ramp onto Davies (L) Ryan (R) Howard (R) Memorial, Cahors (R) Gibson to 
cnr Turvey. (Students for Gibson Ave may catch Bus S169 to Padstow Station and then 
catch a Route M92 to Bankstown Station) 



 
 

SCHOOL BUS TIMETABLE 
 
 www.transdevnsw.com.au 
 T: (02) 8700 0555 

 

Opal, the only way to travel to and from school 
Although some might have a free pass, 

all students must tap on and tap off, every time 
so we can adjust services if necessary. 

Report lost, stolen, or damaged card immediately. 
While waiting for the replacement Opal card, students must 

use a Child/Youth Opal card or purchase a Single Trip ticket. 
Visit transportnsw.info/school-students or call 131 500 

 

Mount St. Joseph High School (Milperra) 
T: (02) 8724 6200 

Effective 3rd December 2018 

Legend: 
 (L) Bus turns Left. 
 (R) Bus turns Right. 
 Route numbers in Italic refer to public bus services. 

Update: 22 Nov 2018 
 

Page 4 of 4 
 

SMBSC 13 
 

 

Route 
Number 

Departure 
Time AFTERNOON Route Description 

 
 
 

S575 

 
 
 

15:40 

To Wattle Grove via Horsley (L) Bullecourt (R) Henry Lawson (L) Newbridge (R) 
Governor Macquarie (R) Barry (L) Ernest (L) Haddenham (R) Central (L) Faversham (R) 
Chippenham (L) Bent (L) Ascot (L) Abingdon, Epsom (L) Alfred (R) Nuwarra (R) 
Newbridge (L) Stockton (L) Junction (R) Nuwarra (L) Heathcote (L) Walder 
(Hammondville Shops 4:15 – Students for Sandy Point etc change to Bus S559) (R) 
Stewart (R) Keato (R) Heathcote (L) Bardia (R) Village Way (L) Australis, Wattle Grove (L) 
Delfin 

S559 
902X 16:15 

From Hammondville Shops (connect off above) to Sandy Point via (R) Stewart (R) Keato 
(L) Heathcote, Heathcote Station then to Voyager Point, Pleasure Point & Sandy Point 

 


